Bracket Payout: 2024 State Youth Saturday June

Alliyah Colomer
Amare’ Simmons
Austin Kerfoot
Blaine Nelson
Dylan Cross
Garrett Johnson
Kaden Martinson
Kailey Muso
Kyle Taylor
Michael Truong
Robert Graves
Trevor Beiley
Tyler Lewis
Victor Luna
Vincent Vo

Total Payout

Name

Brackets
$25
$15
$15
$50
$40
$15
$15
$30
$65
$60
$15
$35
$15
$25

$125
$545

Signature



